PRICES SCHEDULLE 2024 PRECIOS 2024 10% off from May till Oct.

Mitsubishi
Montero Sport

Daily Rate
Tarifa Diaria

$79.00
2 Days Minimum

Daily Rate
Tarifa Diaria

$69.00
3 Days or More

Daily Rate
Tarifa Diaria

$59.00
7 Days or More

One Month Pricing
contact Us

Precio de un mes

Land Cruiser

2 Day Minimum
2 Dias Minimo

3 Days Maximum

Maximo de 3 dias

7 Days or More
7 Dias o Mas

2x4&4x4 2 Dias Minimo 3 Dias o Mas 7 Dias o Mas contactenos
1978 Toyota Daily Rate Daily Rate Daily Rate
Tarifa Diaria Tarifa Diaria Tarifa Diaria .
4 x4 Not Available
Classic $89.00 $79.00 $69.00
No disponible

LIBERIA AIRPORT, HOTEL, OR RESIDENTIAL PICK UP AND DROP OFF SERVICE AVAILABLE

INSURANCE: Our base rental price Includes Insurance coverage after the deductible equal to the security amount of $650.00. US.

OPTIONAL (no deductible coverage)
We offer additional coverage that eliminates the deductible, altogether. If you elect this option it will also reduce your deposit amount to

$500.00 US. to cover any late fees or dammages from missuse of the vehicle. Additional $5.00 per day.
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SEGURO: Nuestro precio base de alquiler incluye cobertura de seguro después del deducible equivalente al monto de seguridad de $650.00.

A NOSOTROS.

OPCIONAL (cobertura sin deducible) Ofrecemos cobertura adicional que elimina el deducible por completo. Si elige esta opcidn, también
reducird el monto de su depdsito a $500.00 USD. para cubrir cargos por pagos atrasados o dafios por mal uso del vehiculo, $5.00 adicionales

Yari: Espanol

Richard: English, Frangais

USA , Skype 516-855-8849 Call or Text

Arenalcarrental@gmail.com

506-8803-4238 —

@ WhatsApp

T 506-8774-4347




